Features
Gx103
Toronto MicroElectronics Inc. 5149 Bradco Boulevard, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada. Tel: (905) 625-3203  Fax: (905) 625-3717
PC-CARD LAN 4 X RS232
Th
e
Sh
or

Supports up to 18-bit LCD on TTL interface
Flash / Disk Interface Compact Flash socket for on-board flash disk up to 512 MB
Ordering Information
NS Geode GX1 CS5530A embedded chipset
LPT Interface
Other Embedded Features
GX103L-20-1-C GX103 WITH 200MHZ CPU, 64 MB SDRAM, 4 RS232, LAN, USB, DUAL PC-CARD SLOTS, -0°C TO +65°C OPERATING TEMPERATURE
GX103L-30-1-C GX103 WITH 300MHZ CPU, 64 MB SDRAM, 4 RS232, LAN, USB, DUAL PC-CARD SLOTS, -0°C TO +65°C OPERATING TEMPERATURE
GX103L-20-1-E GX103 WITH 200MHZ CPU, 128 MB SDRAM, 4 RS232, LAN, USB, DUAL PC-CARD SLOTS, -40°C TO +85°C OPERATING TEMPERATURE
GX103L-30-2-C GX103 WITH 300MHZ CPU, 128 MB SDRAM, 4 RS232, LAN, USB, DUAL PC-CARD SLOTS, -0°C TO +65°C OPERATING TEMPERATURE
CONTACT TME FOR OTHER CONFIGURATIONS